
-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

26
54

98
94

13
97

4

26
36

0

28
40

3

22
59

1

26
56

8

15
6

95

67
96

Temperature ( C)

T
ot

al
 n

um
be

r 
co

nc
en

tr
at

io
n 

(c
m

-3
)

All cases

-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

26
54

98
94

13
97

5

26
36

0

28
40

3

22
59

1

26
56

8

15
69

5

67
96

Temperature ( C)

A
cc

. 
m

od
e 

nu
m

be
r 

co
nc

en
tr

at
io

n 
(c

m-3
)

All cases

-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

27
7

99
8

37
92

43
18

17
55

10
81

15
3

Temperature ( C)

A
cc

. 
m

od
e 

nu
m

be
r 

co
nc

en
tr

at
io

n 
(c

m-3
)

Cloud cases

-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

26
54

98
94

13
97

4

26
36

0

28
40

3

22
59

1

26
56

8

15
69

5

67
96

Temperature ( C)

N
ac

c/N
to

t

All cases

-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

27
7

99
8

37
92

43
18

17
55

10
81

15
3

Temperature ( C)

N
ac

c/N
to

t

Cloud cases

-20 -15 -10  -5   0   5  10  15  20  25
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

27
7

99
8

37
92

43
18

17
55

10
81

15
3

Temperature ( C)

T
ot

al
 n

um
be

r 
co

nc
en

tr
at

io
n 

(c
m

-3
)

Cloud cases

(a) (b) (c) 

(d) (e) (f) 


